
LOT 45 FAIRWAY VIEW S/D UNIT I.

451-481, 741-2046, 742-665, LE 1

LIM CONSUELO SEACHON
208 NW HARRIS LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

35-3S-16-02309-045

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26316.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

07/12/2023 JB 0.45 42,000 0 0 42,000

STANDARD
2

269,731
3,634
42,000

315,365
105,431
209,934

HX HB 51,411
158,523
315,365

0

319,452

1431/938 2/24/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LIM OCTAVIO NAVARRO

LIM OCTAVIO NAVARRO

0741/2046 2/13/1991 WD Q V 2,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DELIWALA

OCTAVIO
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25387 MAINT/ALTR 55 01/09/2007

HX Base Yr

208 NW HARRIS LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,933 124.4122 139.34 408,684 1991 1991 0 0 0 34.00 66.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2532

BAS 2,532 100 2,532 232,854

FGR 447 55 246 22,623

FOP 49 30 15 1,379

FSP 351 40 140 12,875

3,379 2,933 269,731

BAS= W25 FSP= W25 S13 E4 S2 E10 N2 E8 S2 E3 N15$ S15 W3 N2W8
S2 W10 N2 W4 N13 W25 S49 E17 N4 E12 FOP= S4 E7 N7 W7 S3$ N3
E7 S7 E13 N4 FGR=  E20 N24 W9 S3 W11 S21$ N21 E11 N3 E15
N21$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 90 15 1,350.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,890

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 272.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 544

3,634

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000


